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ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR SECOND HALF OF ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25
SEMESTER - 11

Sr. Activity Date Day
No.
1 Commencement of Semester 25th November, 2024 Monday
2 | Commencement of Semester 28th November, 2024 |  Thursday

(FY.B.Sc.(I.T.) & F.Y.B.Sc.(C.S.))

20th December, 2024 - Friday -

3 | Solasta 4.0 (Annual Fest) 21st December, 2024 Saturday

25th December, 2024 | Wednesday -

4 | Christmas Break (Holiday) 1st January, 2025 Wednesday

S | First Defaulter List _ 6th January, 2025 Monday

6 | Inter collegiate College Fest 22nd January 2025 - | Wednesday -

25th January 2025 Saturday
7 | Republic Day (Holiday) 26th January, 2025 Sunday
8 | Second Defaulter List 5th February, 2025 Wednesday
9 | Parents Meeting 8th February, 2025 Saturday
10 | Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti (Holiday) 19th February, 2025 Wednesday
11 | Mahashivratri (Holiday) 26th February, 2025 Wednesday
12 | Third Defaulters List 5th March, 2025 Wednesday
13 | Holi (Holiday) 14th March, 2025 Friday
14 | Gudi Padwa (Holiday) 30th March, 2025 Sunday
15 | Eid-ul-fitr (Holiday) 31st March, 2025 Monday

16 | Fourth Defaulters List 5th April, 2025 Saturday
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17 | Ram Navami (Holiday) 6th April, 2025 Sunday
18 | Mahavir Jayanti (Holiday) 10th April, 2025 Thursday
19 | Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday) 14th April, 2025 Monday
20 | Good Friday (Holiday) 18th April, 2025 Friday
21 | ATKT Examination As per University Guidelines
22 | Semester End Examination As per University Guidelines
23 | Practical Examination (IT & CS) As per University Guidelines
24 | Declaration of Semester End Examination Result As per University Guidelines

§

Principal
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR SECOND HALF OF ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25

(SEMESTER - 1V)

Sr. Activity Date Day
No.
1 | Commencement of Semester 13th November, 2024 Wednesday
2 | Gurunanak Jayanti (Holiday) 15th November, 2024 Friday
20th December, 2024 - Friday -
3 4. )
ol kAl Fesy 21st December, 2024 Saturday
; Q 25th December, 2024 | Wednesday -
4 | Christmas Break (Holiday) " Ist January, 2025 Wednasday
5 | First Defaulter List 6th January, 2025 Monday
16th January, 2025 - Thursday -
i | etmmnsll oS e E AR, 18th January, 2025 Saturday
: 22nd January 2025 - Wednesday -
7 | Inter collegiate College Fest 25th January 2025 Satirday
8 | Republic Day (Holiday) 26th January, 2025 Sunday
9 | Second Defaulter List 5th February, 2025 Wednesday
10 | Parents Meeting 8th February, 2025 Saturday
11 | Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti (Holiday) 19th February, 2025 Wednesday
12 | Mahashivratri (Holiday) 26th February, 2025 Wednesday
13 | Third Defaulters List 5th March, 2025 Wednesday
6th March, 2025 - Thursday -
14 | Internal Assessment-II 8th March, 2025 Saturday
15 | Holi (Holiday) 14th March, 2025 Friday
16 | Gudi Padwa (Holiday) 30th March, 2025 Sunday
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17 | Eid-ul-fitr (Holiday) 31st March, 2025 Monday
18 | Fourth Defaulters List Sth April, 2025 Saturday
19 | Ram Navami (Holiday) 6th April, 2025 Sunday
20 | Mahavir Jayanti (Holiday) 10th April, 2025 Thursday
21 | Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday) 14th April, 2025 Monday
22 | Good Friday (Holiday) 18th April, 2025 Friday
23 | ATKT Examination As per University Guidelines
24 | Semester End Examination As per University Guidelines
25 | Practical Examination (IT & CS) As per University Guidelines
26 | Declaration of Semester End Examination Result As per University Guidelines
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR SECOND HALF OF ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25

SEMESTER - VI

Sr. Activity Date Day
No.
1 | Commencement of Semester 25th November, 2024 Monday
2 | Commencement of Semester (TYBAMMC only) 2nd December, 2024 Monday
20th December, 2024 - Friday -
3 | Balasta 40 (Arnnal Fest) 21st December, 2024 Saturday
. . 25th December, 2024 | Wednesday -
4 | Christmas Break (Holiday) " 1st January, 2025 Wedesfay
5 | First Defaulter List 6th January, 2025 Monday
' . 22nd January 2025 - | Wednesday -
6 | Inter collegiate College Fest 25th January 2025 Saturday
7 | Republic Day (Holday) 26th January, 2025 Sunday
30th January, 2025 - Thursday -
8 | Internal Assessment-I 15t February, 2025 Saturday
9 | Second Defaulter List 5th February, 2025 Wednesday
10 | Parents Meeting 8th February, 2025 Saturday
11 | Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti (Holiday) 19th February, 2025 Wednesday
12 | Mahashivratri (Holiday) 26th February, 2025 Wednesday
13 | Third Defaulters List 5th March, 2025 Wednesday
12th March, 2025 - Wednesday -
14 | Internal Assessment-1I 15th March, 2025 Saturday
15 | Holi (Holiday) 14th March, 2025 Friday
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16 | Gudi Padwa (Holiday) 30th March, 2025 Sunday
17 | Eid-ul-fitr (Holiday) 31st March, 2025 Monday
18 | Fourth Defaulters List 5th April, 2025 Saturday
19 | Ram Navami (Holiday) 6th April, 2025 Sunday
20 | Mahavir Jayanti (Holiday) 10th April, 2025 Thursday
21 | Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday) 14th April, 2025 Monday
22 | Good Friday (Holiday) 18th April, 2025 Friday
23 | ATKT Examination As per University Guidelines
24 | Semester End Examination As per University Guidelines
25 | Practical Examination (IT & CS) As per University Guidelines
26 | Declaration of Semester End Examination Result

As per University Guidelines

Principal
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